Results by Class: 2023 Alberta Charity Horse Show Jul 14 2023
Result Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#: 2 ASB 5 Gaited Amateur 4 Shown Judge:Nancy Becker
1 370 Hell On High Heels Archie Hurst Leslie Hurst
2 369 Attache's Heir Archie Hurst Donna Brown
3 355 Arrowhead's Show Biz Tasha Chambers Tasha Chambers
4 390 Super Mario Barbara Tracey Izy Jaworski
Classt#: 3 All Breed Hunter Pleasure Jr Rider 8 Shown Judge:Nancy Becker
1 192 Armed and Dangerous Bentlee Kublik Bentlee Kublik
2 380 KLS Desperado Deborah Davies Prentyss Britton
3 175 Morgan Hill Four To Beat Brittany Rogers Alexis Branco
4 376 LV Kincade Deborah Davies Aidan Wallace
5 166 Khs Born To Be Bad ++++// Erika Metro Morgan Kozicki
176 Lukes Cajun Justice Hailey Steffensen Hailey Steffensen
349 LetltBe Lisa Pulak Aeden Horobec
385 Tamrac Final Exposure Connie Manning McNichol Sophie Ling
Classt#: 4 Morgan Western Pleasure Sr Rider 2 Shown Judge:Nancy Becker
1 170 Cedarcrest Noteable Son Gloria Jean Pitts Gloria Jean Pitts
2 394 Morgan Hill Coupe Deville Dwayne Comeau Shannon Comeau
Class#: 5 ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Rider 3 Shown Judge:Nancy Becker
1 367 Different Pointe of View TS Lee Rusinko Ava Rusinko
2 365 Quick On The Draw Sheri Simon Marlee Simon
3 178 UBetcha Ayden Heemeryck Ayden Heemeryck
Class#: 6 All Breed Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse 6 Shown Judge:Nancy Becker
1 193 The Delightful Rose Delrose Burns Shari Groot
2 184 TLRM Zenn Command Judith Rabel Judith Rabel
3 371 Gps Titanium Sandra Anderson Sandra Anderson
4 382 The Silver Arrow Paula Bentham Paula Bentham
5 194  Princess Revolution Kelly Nicholson Kelly Nicholson
X 195 Tornaado's Reflection Kelly Nicholson Kelly Nicholson
381 KLS Red October Deborah Davies Deborah Davies
Class#: 8 All Breed Walk Trot Saddleseat Pleasure 11 & Under 5 Shown Judge:Nancy Becker
1 392 Cha Ching Leann Dixon Charlotte McNally
2 361 Elle Lui Amy Stortz Paige Stortz
3 363 JW Major Impression Paisley McLenehan Paisley McLenehan
4 390 Super Mario Barbara Tracey Ava Spady
5 387 Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau Avriella Cousineau
Class#: 9 All Breed Harness Pony Driving 1 Shown Judge:Nancy Becker
1 350 WCR Mgzss Virginia Lorraine Bailer Sandra Sanche
Class#: 10 ASB Park Horse Open 2 Shown Judge:Nancy Becker
1 169 Nutty Martini Leanne Tomanek Taylor Lunny
2 186 Doubletrees Distinctive Jessica Pelissero Jessica Pelissero



Classt#:

Class#:
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11
392

12

357
180
395
359
185
172
182
189
391

14

168
171
375
364
190
187
374

15

378
193
181
184
177
348
349
353
358
372

17
351

18
199

19

366
364
360
171

20
346
347

Morgan English Pleasure Open
Cha Ching

ASB English Country Pleasure Jr Rider

Just Ringo

The Flashpoint

Optimus Prime

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Scotch Rocks

Stonecroft Photocopy
Pacific Prowler

Bootlegger

Doowop Doowop

All Breed English Pleasure Sr Rider
Perfectly Nutty

El Paseo

The Bellmaster

Attache's Heiress

Central Park Parader

A Nobal Cause

Sf Sticker Shoc +/

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Sr Rider
Morgan Hill Monstermash
The Delightful Rose
Morgan Hill What The Funk
TLRM Zenn Command
Harlington's Mhy Wai
Tamrac's Enzo
Let It Be
BMF Some Sweet Day
Hollybrook Love Story
Avonroy BadBadLeroy Brown

All Breed In Hand (Not Open to ASB or Morgan)

WCR Phantom Phenomenon

Morgan In-Hand Any Age
Ledyard Endless Reserves

ASB In-Hand Any Age
Sonic Boom

Attache's Heiress
Mistress of the North
El Paseo

Morgan 2 & Under Western or Sport Suitability

Sweet Little Lies
MZA-MAR No Cover Charge

Leann Dixon

Catriona Kozijn
Linette De Goeij
Morgan Dewald
Stacey Thorpe
Addison Donnelly
Paula Bentham
Mackenzie Hiltz
Jessica Pelissero
Barbara Tracey

Angela Fong
Paula Bentham
Carly Johnston
Mary Martin
Christine Winter
Jessica Pelissero
Donna Crockford

Deborah Davies
Delrose Burns
Angela Beerwort
Judith Rabel
Amanda Dick
Emilie Wendland
Lisa Pulak

Kim Lavergne
Skye Kozijn
Jessica Roberts

Lorraine Bailer

Viviane Daniels

Leslie Hurst
Mary Martin
Stacey Thorpe
Paula Bentham

Micheala Taylor

Ashtyn Palmerchuk

1 Shown

9 Shown

7 Shown

10 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

2 Shown

Judge:Nancy Becker
Leann Dixon

Judge: Nancy Becker
Tonika Mukiri
Linette De Goeij
Morgan Dewald
Cordelia Thorpe
Addison Donnelly
Olivia (Alan) Bentham
Mackenzie Hiltz
Hailee Scott
Izy Jaworski

Judge: Nancy Becker
Lauren Off-Fong
Paula Bentham
Carly Johnston
Katie Martin
Christine Winter
Jessica Pelissero
Donna Crockford

Judge: Nancy Becker
Skye Davies
Shari Groot
Brittany Rogers
Judith Rabel
Amanda Dick
Emilie Wendland
Sandra Sanche
Catriona Kozijn
Skye Kozijn
Jessica Roberts

Judge: Nancy Becker
Sandra Sanche

Judge:Nancy Becker
Sandra Sanche

Judge:Nancy Becker
John Beaver
Archie Hurst
Archie Hurst
Paula Bentham

Judge: Nancy Becker
Micheala Taylor
Ashtyn Palmerchuk



Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
1

ab~wN

Class#:

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:

a s~ WOWN

Classt#:

Class#:
1

a b~ wnN

21
366
351

22

363
166
384
165
386
383
385
387

22A
388

23

388
381
371

24

378
358
193
184
177
181
348

25

366
173
167

26
368
360

27

384
388
165
183
383
197
386
387
393

All Breed Grand Champion In Hand
Sonic Boom
WCR Phantom Phenomenon

All Breed Showmanship 17 & Under
JW Major Impression

Khs Born To Be Bad ++++//
Tamrac's Lucky Lu

Hidden Allionce

Tamrac's Urban Element

Stonecroft Cherished

Tamrac Final Exposure

Hylee's No Regrets

Assisted Showmanship 17 & under
KSG Waltz After Midnight

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Sr Rider
KSG Waltz After Midnight

KLS Red October

Gps Titanium

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Ladies
Morgan Hill Monstermash
Hollybrook Love Story

The Delightful Rose

TLRM Zenn Command
Harlington's Mhy Wai

Morgan Hill What The Funk
Tamrac's Enzo

ASB Park Pleasure Junior or Limit Horse

Sonic Boom
All Night in Vegas
Your Girlfirend Is Nuts

All Breed Open Driving
Beau & Heirrow
Mistress of the North

Leslie Hurst
Lorraine Bailer

Paisley McLenehan
Erika Metro

Tayva Hrycauk
Amanda Hamilton
Alivya Tytler

6 Shown

7 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol
Connie Manning McNichol

Carla Cousineau

Barbara Tracey

Barbara Tracey
Deborah Davies
Sandra Anderson

Deborah Davies
Skye Kozijn
Delrose Burns
Judith Rabel
Amanda Dick
Angela Beerwort
Emilie Wendland

Leslie Hurst
Tana Smith
Taylor Lunny

Lee Rusinko
Stacey Thorpe

All Breed Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 11 & Under

Tamrac's Lucky Lu

KSG Waltz After Midnight
Hidden Allionce

DVF Latara

Stonecroft Cherished
Whispering Work of Art
Tamrac's Urban Element
Hylee's No Regrets
Stand Sure Medici

Tayva Hrycauk
Barbara Tracey
Amanda Hamilton
Alexis Branco

1 Shown

3 Shown

6 Shown

2 Shown

2 Shown

8 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Sandra Sanche
Alivya Tytler
Carla Cousineau
Jessie St. John

Judge:Nancy Becker
John Beaver
Sandra Sanche

Judge: Nancy Becker
Paisley McLenehan
Morgan Kozicki
Tayva Hrycauk
Ava Hamilton
Alivya Tytler
Avriella Cousineau
Sophie Ling
Ariella Cousineau

Judge: Nancy Becker
Kalani Cadorette

Judge:Nancy Becker
Leann Dixon
Deborah Davies
Sandra Anderson

Judge:Nancy Becker
Skye Davies
Skye Kozijn
Shari Groot
Judith Rabel
Amanda Dick
Brittany Rogers
Emilie Wendland

Judge: Nancy Becker
Leslie Hurst
Tana Smith
Leanne Tomanek

Judge: Nancy Becker
Chloe Rusinko
Stacey Thorpe

Judge:Nancy Becker
Tayva Hrycauk
Ivy Lundrigan
Ava Hamilton
Madison Rabel
Paige Bureaud
Madelyn McKee
Alivya Tytler
Ariella Cousineau
Ava Spady
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28

179
387
352

29

170
373
394

30
188
389

31
384

32
166
380

33
362
196

35
377

36
350

37
356
383

39
354

40

384
165
175
388
383
197
386
387

41

187
196
189

Morgan Classic Pleasure Jr Rider

Miz Scarlet Shannon Millar
Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau
TCW Miss Tris Kathryn Burant

All Breed Western Pleasure Sr Rider
Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Archimedes SRA
Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

Gloria Jean Pitts
John Seamone
Dwayne Comeau

Academy 17 & Under Walk Trot Jog Pleasure
Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy
BCM Remus

Jessica Pelissero
Barbara Tracey

All Breed Walk Jog Western Pleasure 11 & under
Tamrac's Lucky Lu Tayva Hrycauk

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Maiden Rider
Khs Born To Be Bad ++++//
KLS Desperado

Erika Metro
Deborah Davies

ASB English Country Pleasure Sr Rider
Jack Daniel's Daughter
Don't Tell Mom

Kimberly Epp
Archie Hurst

Academy 17 & Under Walk Trot Canter Equitation
LV Bo Jangles Deborah Davies

All Breed Harness Pony Driving Ladies
WCR Mzss Virginia Lorraine Bailer
All Breed Lead Line, 6 & Under
Calaway's Into The Blue
Stonecroft Cherished

Catriona Kozijn

ASB Park Amateur
Gipper's August Rush Mikayla Veniot
All Breed Walk Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure 11 & Under

Tamrac's Lucky Lu Tayva Hrycauk
Hidden Allionce

Morgan Hill Four To Beat Brittany Rogers

Amanda Hamilton

3 Shown

3 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

2 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

2 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

1 Shown

8 Shown

KSG Waltz After Midnight Barbara Tracey
Stonecroft Cherished Connie Manning McNichol
Whispering Work of Art Sandra Sanche

Tamrac's Urban Element
Hylee's No Regrets

Alivya Tytler
Carla Cousineau

All Breed English Pleasure Novice Rider
A Nobal Cause

Don't Tell Mom

Bootlegger

Jessica Pelissero
Archie Hurst
Jessica Pelissero

3 Shown

Judge:Nancy Becker
Shannon Millar
Sophie Ling
Kathryn Burant

Judge: Nancy Becker
Gloria Jean Pitts
John Seamone
Shannon Comeau

Judge: Nancy Becker
Kennedy Nicholson
Tristyn Szott

Judge: Nancy Becker
Tayva Hrycauk

Judge: Nancy Becker
Morgan Kozicki
Aidan Wallace

Judge:Nancy Becker
Kimberly Epp
Christine Hufnagel

Judge:Nancy Becker
Kalilynn Goodfellow

Judge: Nancy Becker
Sandra Sanche

Judge:Nancy Becker
Danica Goetzinger
Zachary Cousineau

Judge: Nancy Becker
Mikayla Veniot

Judge:Nancy Becker
Tayva Hrycauk
Ava Hamilton
Madison Rabel
Ivy Lundrigan
Paige Bureaud
Madelyn McKee
Alivya Tytler
Avriella Cousineau

Judge:Nancy Becker
Elena Miller
Christine Hufnagel
Hailee Scott
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42
188
389

43

356
194
382

44
179
387
198
379

45

388
383
197
387
386

46

352
185
387

47

165
388
174

48

178
365
367
357
179
180
359
395

49

175
380
388
376
181
176
192
385

Academy 17 & Under Walk Trot Jog Equitation 2 Shown
Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy Jessica Pelissero

BCM Remus Barbara Tracey

ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Open 3 Shown
Calaway's Into The Blue Catriona Kozijn

Princess Revolution Kelly Nicholson

The Silver Arrow Paula Bentham

Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Open 4 Shown
Miz Scarlet Shannon Millar

Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau

CM Archemedis Sandra Sanche

TDF Command Performance Deborah Davies

All Breed Walk Trot Jog Novice Rider 11 & Under 5 Shown
KSG Waltz After Midnight Barbara Tracey

Stonecroft Cherished Connie Manning McNichol
Whispering Work of Art Sandra Sanche

Hylee's No Regrets
Tamrac's Urban Element

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation 13 & Under

TCW Miss Tris
Scotch Rocks
Hylee's No Regrets

All Breed Assisted Walk/Trot/Jog Pleasure 11 & Under

Hidden Allionce
KSG Waltz After Midnight
Sandman's Babe

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation 14-17 years

UBetcha

Quick On The Draw
Different Pointe of View TS
Just Ringo

Miz Scarlet

The Flashpoint

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Optimus Prime

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Jr Rider
Morgan Hill Four To Beat

KLS Desperado

KSG Waltz After Midnight

LV Kincade

Morgan Hill What The Funk
Lukes Cajun Justice

Armed and Dangerous

Tamrac Final Exposure

Carla Cousineau
Alivya Tytler

3 Shown
Kathryn Burant
Addison Donnelly
Carla Cousineau

3 Shown
Amanda Hamilton

Barbara Tracey

Brittany Rogers

7 Shown
Ayden Heemeryck
Sheri Simon
Lee Rusinko
Catriona Kozijn
Shannon Millar
Linette De Goeij
Stacey Thorpe
Morgan Dewald

8 Shown
Brittany Rogers
Deborah Davies
Barbara Tracey
Deborah Davies
Angela Beerwort
Hailey Steffensen
Bentlee Kublik
Connie Manning McNichol

Judge:Nancy Becker
Sophia Finlay
Tristyn Szott

Judge: Nancy Becker
Skye Kozijn
Kelly Nicholson
Paula Bentham

Judge:Nancy Becker
Shannon Millar
Sophie Ling
Kiara Crossley
Skye Davies

Judge: Nancy Becker
Ivy Lundrigan
Paige Bureaud
Madelyn McKee
Avriella Cousineau
Alivya Tytler

Judge:Nancy Becker
Kathryn Burant
Addison Donnelly
Sophie Ling

Judge: Nancy Becker
Grace Hamilton
Kalani Cadorette
Kinsley Erickson

Judge:Nancy Becker
Ayden Heemeryck
Marlee Simon
Ava Rusinko
Tonika Mukiri
Shannon Millar
Linette De Goeij
Cordelia Thorpe
Morgan Dewald

Judge:Nancy Becker
Alexis Branco
Prentyss Britton
Claire Fleming
Aidan Wallace
Ayden Heemeryck
Hailey Steffensen
Bentlee Kublik
Sophie Ling
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Class#:

a b~ wnN

Class#:
1

a b~ wiN

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:
1

2
3
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52

185
395
362
359
180

53
377

54

363
361
387

55
379
198

57

183
376
176
166
380
385

58

168
367
375
364
365
171
360
368

59

181
388
348

60

373
170
191
394

61
384

ASB English Country Pleasure Open 4 Shown
Scotch Rocks Addison Donnelly

Optimus Prime Morgan Dewald
Jack Daniel's Daughter Kimberly Epp

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorpe
The Flashpoint Linette De Goeij

Academy 17 & Under Walk Trot Canter Pleasure 1 Shown
LV Bo Jangles Deborah Davies

All Breed Walk Trot Saddle Seat Equitation 11 & Under 3 Shown
JW Major Impression Paisley McLenehan

Elle Lui Amy Stortz

Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau

Morgan Classic Pleasure Sr Rider 2 Shown
TDF Command Performance Deborah Davies

CM Archemedis Sandra Sanche

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under 6 Shown

DVF Latara

LV Kincade

Lukes Cajun Justice

Khs Born To Be Bad ++++//
KLS Desperado

Alexis Branco
Deborah Davies
Hailey Steffensen
Erika Metro
Deborah Davies

Tamrac Final Exposure Connie Manning McNichol

ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Open 8 Shown
Perfectly Nutty Angela Fong

Different Pointe of View TS Lee Rusinko

The Bellmaster Carly Johnston

Attache's Heiress Mary Martin

Quick On The Draw Sheri Simon

El Paseo Paula Bentham

Mistress of the North Stacey Thorpe

Beau & Heirrow Lee Rusinko

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation 14-17 years 3 Shown
Morgan Hill What The Funk Angela Beerwort

KSG Waltz After Midnight Barbara Tracey

Tamrac's Enzo Emilie Wendland

All Breed Western Pleasure Open 4 Shown
Archimedes SRA John Seamone

Cedarcrest Noteable Son Gloria Jean Pitts

DTA Aces Wild Bentlee Kublik

Morgan Hill Coupe Deville Dwayne Comeau

All Breed Walk Jog Western Equitation 11 & Under 1 Shown

Tamrac's Lucky Lu

Tayva Hrycauk

Judge:Nancy Becker
Addison Donnelly
Morgan Dewald
Kimberly Epp
Cordelia Thorpe
Linette De Goeij

Judge:Nancy Becker
Kalilynn Goodfellow

Judge: Nancy Becker
Paisley McLenehan
Paige Stortz
Ariella Cousineau

Judge: Nancy Becker
Skye Davies
Kiara Crossley

Judge:Nancy Becker
Alexis Branco
Aidan Wallace
Hailey Steffensen
Morgan Kozicki
Prentyss Britton
Sophie Ling

Judge: Nancy Becker
Lauren Off-Fong
Ava Rusinko
Carly Johnston
Katie Martin
Marlee Simon
Paula Bentham
Stacey Thorpe
Chloe Rusinko

Judge: Nancy Becker
Ayden Heemeryck
Claire Fleming
Rhealle Chartrand

Judge:Nancy Becker
Jacqueline D Hugill
Gloria Jean Pitts
Bentlee Kublik
Shannon Comeau

Judge: Nancy Becker
Tayva Hrycauk
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Class#:
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Class#:
1
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62

392
179
172
189
187

64

364
375
368
190
360

65

184
385
348

66

348
378
181
192
193
176
177
349
353
372
380

67

178
365
367
352
357
359
180

68

165
174
388

69
377

All Breed English Pleasure Jr Rider
Cha Ching

Miz Scarlet

Stonecroft Photocopy

Bootlegger

A Nobal Cause

ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Sr Rider
Attache's Heiress

The Bellmaster

Beau & Heirrow

Central Park Parader

Mistress of the North

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Novice Rider
TLRM Zenn Command

Tamrac Final Exposure

Tamrac's Enzo

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open
Tamrac's Enzo

Morgan Hill Monstermash
Morgan Hill What The Funk
Armed and Dangerous

The Delightful Rose

Lukes Cajun Justice
Harlington's Mhy Wai

Let It Be

BMF Some Sweet Day
Avonroy BadBadLeroy Brown
KLS Desperado

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation Jr Rider Stake

UBetcha

Quick On The Draw
Different Pointe of View TS
TCW Miss Tris

Just Ringo

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
The Flashpoint

Assisted Walk Trot Pleasure Any Age
Hidden Allionce

Sandman's Babe

KSG Waltz After Midnight

Academy Walk Trot/Jog Canter Equitation Stake

LV Bo Jangles

Leann Dixon
Shannon Millar
Paula Bentham
Jessica Pelissero
Jessica Pelissero

Mary Martin
Carly Johnston
Lee Rusinko
Christine Winter
Stacey Thorpe

Judith Rabel

Connie Manning McNichol

Emilie Wendland

Emilie Wendland
Deborah Davies
Angela Beerwort
Bentlee Kublik
Delrose Burns
Hailey Steffensen
Amanda Dick
Lisa Pulak

Kim Lavergne
Jessica Roberts
Deborah Davies

Ayden Heemeryck
Sheri Simon

Lee Rusinko
Kathryn Burant
Catriona Kozijn
Stacey Thorpe
Linette De Goeij

Amanda Hamilton
Brittany Rogers
Barbara Tracey

Deborah Davies

5 Shown

5 Shown

3 Shown

10 Shown

6 Shown

3 Shown

1

Shown

Judge:Nancy Becker
Izy Jaworski
Shannon Millar
Olivia (Alan) Bentham
Hailee Scott
Elena Miller

Judge:Nancy Becker
Katie Martin
Carly Johnston
Chloe Rusinko
Christine Winter
Stacey Thorpe

Judge: Nancy Becker
Judith Rabel
Sophie Ling
Rhealle Chartrand

Judge:Nancy Becker
Emilie Wendland
Skye Davies
Brittany Rogers
John Beaver
Shari Groot
Hailey Steffensen
Amanda Dick
Sandra Sanche
Kim Lavergne
Jessica Roberts
Tami Britton

Judge:Nancy Becker
Ayden Heemeryck
Marlee Simon
Ava Rusinko
Kathryn Burant
Tonika Mukiri
Cordelia Thorpe
Linette De Goeij

Judge:Nancy Becker
Grace Hamilton
Kinsley Erickson
Kalani Cadorette

Judge: Nancy Becker
Kalilynn Goodfellow



Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:
1
2
3
X

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
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Classt#:

Class#:
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72A
345
199

73

169
354
186

75

392
374
391
168

76

170
394
191

77

380
356
371

79
370
390

81
368
360

82

363
388
384
197
183
361
383
386
387

83
354

84

348
189
166
187

Morgan Park Harness Ladies
WNDC The X Factor
Ledyard Endless Reserves

ASB Park Horse Stake
Nutty Martini

Gipper's August Rush
Doubletrees Distinctive

All Breed English Pleasure Jackpot
Cha Ching

Sf Sticker Shoc +/

Doowop Doowop

Perfectly Nutty

Morgan Western Pleasure Open
Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Morgan Hill Coupe Deville
DTA Aces Wild

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Jackpot
KLS Desperado

Calaway's Into The Blue

Gps Titanium

ASB 5 Gaited Open Stake
Hell On High Heels
Super Mario

All Breed Open Driving Stake
Beau & Heirrow
Mistress of the North

Susan Nahirniak
Viviane Daniels

Leanne Tomanek
Mikayla Veniot
Jessica Pelissero

Leann Dixon
Donna Crockford
Barbara Tracey
Angela Fong

Gloria Jean Pitts
Dwayne Comeau
Bentlee Kublik

Deborah Davies
Catriona Kozijn
Sandra Anderson

Archie Hurst
Barbara Tracey

Lee Rusinko
Stacey Thorpe

All Breed Walk Trot Jog Equitation 11 & Under Stake

JW Major Impression
KSG Waltz After Midnight
Tamrac's Lucky Lu
Whispering Work of Art
DVF Latara

Elle Lui

Stonecroft Cherished
Tamrac's Urban Element
Hylee's No Regrets

ASB Park Amateur Stake
Gipper's August Rush

Paisley McLenehan
Barbara Tracey
Tayva Hrycauk
Sandra Sanche
Alexis Branco

Amy Stortz

2 Shown

3 Shown

3 Shown

3 Shown

3 Shown

2 Shown

2 Shown

9 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Alivya Tytler
Carla Cousineau

Mikayla Veniot

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Maiden Rider (Hunt or Saddleseat)

Tamrac's Enzo

Bootlegger

Khs Born To Be Bad ++++//
A Nobal Cause

Emilie Wendland
Jessica Pelissero
Erika Metro

Jessica Pelissero

1 Shown

4 Shown

Judge:Nancy Becker
Kiara Crossley
Sandra Sanche

Judge: Nancy Becker
Taylor Lunny
Mikayla Veniot
Jessica Pelissero

Judge:Nancy Becker
Leann Dixon
Donna Crockford
Izy Jaworski
Lauren Off-Fong

Judge: Nancy Becker
John Beaver
Shannon Comeau
Bentlee Kublik

Judge:Nancy Becker
Skye Davies
Skye Kozijn
Jacqueline D Hugill

Judge: Nancy Becker
Leslie Hurst
Barbara Tracey

Judge:Nancy Becker
Chloe Rusinko
Stacey Thorpe

Judge:Nancy Becker
Paisley McLenehan
Ivy Lundrigan
Tayva Hrycauk
Madelyn McKee
Madison Rabel
Paige Stortz
Paige Bureaud
Alivya Tytler
Avriella Cousineau

Judge:Nancy Becker
Mikayla Veniot

Judge: Nancy Becker
Rhealle Chartrand
Hailee Scott
Morgan Kozicki
Elena Miller



Classt#:
1
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3
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Class#:
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85

352
179
379
198

86

192
380
175
181
376
176
388

87
374

88
188
389

89
384

90A
164

91

185
359
357
189
395
172
180
362

92
373

93

183
380
348
376

94

191
170
394

Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Stake
TCW Miss Tris

Miz Scarlet

TDF Command Performance

CM Archemedis

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Jr Rider Stake
Armed and Dangerous

KLS Desperado

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

Morgan Hill What The Funk

LV Kincade

Lukes Cajun Justice

KSG Waltz After Midnight

All Breed English Pleasure Open
Sf Sticker Shoc +/

Academy Walk Trot Jog Pleasure Stake
Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy
BCM Remus

Kathryn Burant
Shannon Millar
Deborah Davies
Sandra Sanche

Bentlee Kublik
Deborah Davies
Brittany Rogers
Angela Beerwort
Deborah Davies
Hailey Steffensen
Barbara Tracey

Donna Crockford

Jessica Pelissero
Barbara Tracey

All Breed Walk Jog Western Pleasure Stake 11 & Under

Tamrac's Lucky Lu

Morgan Western Pleasure Junior/Novice Horse

Canabar Spot On

ASB English Country Pleasure Stake
Scotch Rocks

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Just Ringo

Bootlegger

Optimus Prime

Stonecroft Photocopy

The Flashpoint

Jack Daniel's Daughter

All Breed Western Pleasure Maiden Rider
Archimedes SRA

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation Stake
DVF Latara

KLS Desperado

Tamrac's Enzo

LV Kincade

Morgan Western Pleasure Stake
DTA Aces Wild

Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

Tayva Hrycauk

Vern Baron

Addison Donnelly
Stacey Thorpe
Catriona Kozijn
Jessica Pelissero
Morgan Dewald
Paula Bentham
Linette De Goeij
Kimberly Epp

John Seamone

Alexis Branco

Deborah Davies
Emilie Wendland
Deborah Davies

Bentlee Kublik
Gloria Jean Pitts
Dwayne Comeau

4 Shown

7 Shown

0 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

7 Shown

1 Shown

4 Shown

3 Shown

Judge:Nancy Becker
Kathryn Burant
Shannon Millar
Skye Davies
Kiara Crossley

Judge:Nancy Becker
Bentlee Kublik
Prentyss Britton
Alexis Branco
Ayden Heemeryck
Aidan Wallace
Hailey Steffensen
Claire Fleming

Judge: Nancy Becker
Donna Crockford

Judge:Nancy Becker
Kennedy Nicholson
Tristyn Szott

Judge:Nancy Becker
Tayva Hrycauk

Judge: Nancy Becker
Darlene Brouwer

Judge: Nancy Becker
Addison Donnelly
Cordelia Thorpe
Tonika Mukiri
Hailee Scott
Morgan Dewald
Olivia (Alan) Bentham
Linette De Goeij
Kimberly Epp

Judge: Nancy Becker
John Seamone

Judge:Nancy Becker
Alexis Branco
Prentyss Britton
Rhealle Chartrand
Aidan Wallace

Judge: Nancy Becker
Bentlee Kublik
Gloria Jean Pitts
Shannon Comeau



Classt#:

a s~ WON

Classt#:

Class#:

Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:

A wWN -

Class#:

Class#:

a b~ wWwN

95

184
371
177
193
197
194

96

355
369
390

98

184
197
385
194
382

99
361
363

100
377

102
187
379
391

103
168
178
375
364
190
171
360
365
367
368

104
356

106
384
383
165
387
175
197
386
388

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Open

TLRM Zenn Command
Gps Titanium
Harlington's Mhy Wai
The Delightful Rose
Whispering Work of Art
Princess Revolution

ASB 5 Gaited Amateur Stake

Arrowhead's Show Biz
Attache's Heir
Super Mario

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Jr/Novice Horse

TLRM Zenn Command
Whispering Work of Art
Tamrac Final Exposure
Princess Revolution
The Silver Arrow

6 Shown
Judith Rabel
Sandra Anderson
Amanda Dick
Delrose Burns
Sandra Sanche
Kelly Nicholson

3 Shown
Tasha Chambers
Archie Hurst
Barbara Tracey

3 Shown
Judith Rabel
Sandra Sanche
Connie Manning McNichol
Kelly Nicholson
Paula Bentham

All Breed Walk Trot Saddleseat Pleasure Stake 11 & Under 2 Shown

Elle Lui
JW Major Impression

Academy Walk Trot /Jog Canter Pleasure Stake

LV Bo Jangles

All Breed English Pleasure Jr/Novice Horse

A Nobal Cause

TDF Command Performance

Doowop Doowop

ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Stake

Perfectly Nutty
UBetcha

The Bellmaster
Attache's Heiress
Central Park Parader
El Paseo

Mistress of the North
Quick On The Draw

Different Pointe of View TS

Beau & Heirrow

ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Stake

Calaway's Into The Blue

All Breed Walk Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure Stake 11 & Under

Tamrac's Lucky Lu
Stonecroft Cherished
Hidden Allionce

Hylee's No Regrets
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Whispering Work of Art
Tamrac's Urban Element

KSG Waltz After Midnight

Amy Stortz
Paisley McLenehan

1 Shown
Deborah Davies

3 Shown
Jessica Pelissero
Deborah Davies
Barbara Tracey

10 Shown
Angela Fong
Ayden Heemeryck
Carly Johnston
Mary Martin
Christine Winter
Paula Bentham
Stacey Thorpe
Sheri Simon
Lee Rusinko
Lee Rusinko

1 Shown
Catriona Kozijn

8 Shown
Tayva Hrycauk

Connie Manning McNichol
Amanda Hamilton

Carla Cousineau

Brittany Rogers

Sandra Sanche

Alivya Tytler

Barbara Tracey

Judge:Nancy Becker
Judith Rabel
Sandra Anderson
Amanda Dick
Shari Groot
Aeden Horobec
Kelly Nicholson

Judge:Nancy Becker
Tasha Chambers
Donna Brown
Izy Jaworski

Judge: Nancy Becker
Judith Rabel
Aeden Horobec
Sophie Ling
Kelly Nicholson
Paula Bentham

Judge: Nancy Becker
Paige Stortz
Paisley McLenehan

Judge: Nancy Becker
Kalilynn Goodfellow

Judge: Nancy Becker
Elena Miller
Skye Davies
lzy Jaworski

Judge:Nancy Becker
Lauren Off-Fong
Ayden Heemeryck
Carly Johnston
Katie Martin
Christine Winter
Paula Bentham
Stacey Thorpe
Marlee Simon
Ava Rusinko
Chloe Rusinko

Judge:Nancy Becker
Skye Kozijn

Judge: Nancy Becker
Tayva Hrycauk
Paige Bureaud
Ava Hamilton
Ariella Cousineau
Madison Rabel
Madelyn McKee
Alivya Tytler
Ivy Lundrigan



Classt#:

1
2

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

a b~ wnN

Classt#:

1
2

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

1

Classt#:

1
2

Class#:

1
2
3

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

Class#:

107
188
389

108
366
173

109
348
181
378
372
192
177
193
353
358
385

109A
199
345

110
368
360

111
170

112
380
198

113
392
360
362

115
380
376

118
163

119
163

Academy Walk Trot/Jog Equitation Stake
Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy
BCM Remus

ASB Park Pleasure Stake
Sonic Boom
All Night in Vegas

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Stake
Tamrac's Enzo

Morgan Hill What The Funk
Morgan Hill Monstermash
Avonroy BadBadLeroy Brown
Armed and Dangerous
Harlington's Mhy Wai

The Delightful Rose

BMF Some Sweet Day
Hollybrook Love Story
Tamrac Final Exposure

Morgan Park Harness Open
Ledyard Endless Reserves
WNDC The X Factor

Jessica Pelissero
Barbara Tracey

Leslie Hurst
Tana Smith

Emilie Wendland
Angela Beerwort
Deborah Davies
Jessica Roberts
Bentlee Kublik
Amanda Dick
Delrose Burns
Kim Lavergne
Skye Kozijn

2 Shown

2 Shown

10 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Viviane Daniels
Susan Nahirniak

ASB Pleasure Driving (Country, Show or Park Pleasure)

Beau & Heirrow
Mistress of the North

All Breed Western Pleasure Jackpot
Cedarcrest Noteable Son

All Breed Adult Equitation (any discipline)
KLS Desperado
CM Archemedis

All Breed Executive Pleasure Any Discipline
Cha Ching

Mistress of the North

Jack Daniel's Daughter

All Breed 50/50 Pleasure Any Discipline
KLS Desperado
LV Kincade

All Breed Ranch Riding Amateur
Canabar Tres Belle

All Breed Ranch Riding Open
Canabar Tres Belle

Lee Rusinko
Stacey Thorpe

Gloria Jean Pitts

Deborah Davies
Sandra Sanche

Leann Dixon
Stacey Thorpe
Kimberly Epp

Deborah Davies
Deborah Davies

Vern Baron

Vern Baron

2 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

2 Shown

3 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

Judge:Nancy Becker
Sophia Finlay
Tristyn Szott

Judge: Nancy Becker
Leslie Hurst
Tana Smith

Judge:Nancy Becker
Emilie Wendland
Brittany Rogers
Skye Davies
Jessica Roberts
John Beaver
Amanda Dick
Shari Groot
Kim Lavergne
Skye Kozijn
Sophie Ling

Judge: Nancy Becker
Sandra Sanche
Kiara Crossley

Judge: Nancy Becker
Chloe Rusinko
Stacey Thorpe

Judge:Nancy Becker
Gloria Jean Pitts

Judge:Nancy Becker
Skye Davies
Kiara Crossley

Judge:Nancy Becker
Leann Dixon
Stacey Thorpe
Kimberly Epp

Judge:Nancy Becker
Tami Britton
Aidan Wallace

Judge:Nancy Becker
Vern Baron

Judge:Nancy Becker
Vern Baron



Class#: 120  All Breed Ranch Riding Junior/Novice Horse 0 Shown Judge:Nancy Becker
X 164 Canabar Spot On Vern Baron Darlene Brouwer



